KNOCK KNOCK JOKES4

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Greek Name

Greek Name Again

Greek Name Again

Noun

Noun

Noun Again

Noun Again

Adjective

Noun

Noun Again

Adjective

Verb Modifying A Noun

Cool Word

Cool Word

Adjective

Noun

Noun Again

Noun Again

Noun Again

Cool Word

Cool Word Again

Cool Word Again

Noun

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

Cool Word

Cool Word Again

Cool Word Again

Verb Base Form

Noun

Noun Again

Noun

Name

Name Again

Name Again

Noun

Noun

Noun Again

Noun Again

Verb Present Tense Modifying A Noun

Verb Present Tense Modifying A Noun New

Verb Present Tense Modifying A Noun New

Verb Present Tense Modifying A Noun New




KNOCK KNOCK JOKES4

12. Knock, knock.

Who's there?

who?

clothes, you pay for

13. Knock, knock.

Who's there?

who?

use. Thejokeis

14. Knock, knock.

Who's there?

who?

I'm . you?

15.



Knock, knock.

Who's there?
who?

Glad you're , too!
16. Knock, knock.
Who's there?

who?
Knock, knock.

who?
Knock, knock.
Who's there?

who?

you glad | didn't say

17.



Knock, knock.

Who's there?

who?

you going to let me

18. Knock, knock.

Who's there?

who?

| didn't know you were an

19. Knock, knock.

Who's there?

who?

Let mein! borrow

20. Knock, knock.

Who's




there?

who?

you doing telling jokes right now? Don't you have things to

21. Knock, knock.

Who's there?

who?

me alonel
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